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Banana River Café

Cuizine Restaurant & Lounge
Da Kine Diego's Insane Burritos
Good Bagel

Little Dos

McDonald's

Neptune Bar & Grill
NipponThai Restaurant, Inc
Pappagallos

Pour House Lounge

Puzino's Pizza

Subway #24136

Sun On The Beach

Suntree Donuts, Inc.

Surfin' Turtle Ice Cream Shoppe
Taco Bell #3749

VFW Post #4643

City of Satellite Beach - Restaurant and Bar Listing
4/1/2016

Address

1301 South Patrick Drive, Suite 79
1790 Highway A1A, Suite 105
1360 Highway A1A

1301 South Patrick Drive, Suite 77
1246 Highway A1A

1080 Highway A1A

1462 Highway A1A

1114 Highway A1A

1769 Highway A1A

1301 South Patrick Drive, Suite 83
1107 South Patrick Drive, Suite B
1024 Highway A1A, Suite 162
1753 Highway A1A

1000 Highway A1A

1210 Highway A1A

1004 Highway A1A

1252 Highway A1A

Phone

321-622-4381
321-779-3605
321-779-8226
321-773-5422
321-777-3093
321-777-1466
321-622-6780
321-773-0700
321-773-7272
321-779-3278
321-777-4744
321-779-0057
321-777-9483
321-777-7721
321-426-5100
321-777-9102
321-777-4643
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E-mail Address
bananarivercafe@cfl.rr.com
cuizinerestaurant@gmail.com
dkdscott@cfl.rr.com

pappagallos@cfl.rr.com

Category

Restaurant-Bar/Restaurant
Restaurant-Bar/Restaurant, Lounge & Piano Bar
Resturant-Bar/Restaurant
Restaurant-Bar/Bakery & Deli
Restaurant-Bar/Mexican Restaurant
Restaurant-Bar/Restaurant
Restaurant-Bar/Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant-Bar/Thai Restaurant & Sushi Bar
Restaurant-Bar/Italian Restaurant & Pizzaria
Restaurant-Bar/Tavern

Restaurant-Bar/Pizzeria
Restaurant-Bar/Sandwich Shop
Restaurant-Bar/Restaurant
Restaurant-Bar/Dunkin Donuts & Baskin Robbins
Restaurant-Bar/Ice Cream Shop
Restaurant-Bar/Restaurant & Drive-Thru
Restaurant-Bar/Veterans of Foreign War Club
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